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(?) Fuente: Comision.

COMISION

Tipo de cambio del euro (')

18 de enero de 2001

(2001/C 17/03)

1 euro = 74671
= 8,927
= 0,6385

= 0,9404
= 1,4196
111,28
1,5283
8,227
80,11
1,693
2,1052
7,448

coronas danesas
coronas suecas

libras esterlinas

délares estadounidenses
délares canadienses
yenes japoneses
francos suizos

coronas noruegas
coronas islandesas (2)
dolares australianos
délares neozelandeses

rands sudafricanos ()

(') Fuente: Tipo de cambio de referencia publicado por el Banco Central Europeo.



